List of Secured

Name of the C

Annexure-3

Cs

Debtor: Sil

dit

Credit

Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 30-01-2025
List of Creditors as on: 10-06-2025

(other than

to any class of Creditors)

(Amount in 2)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of any
sl Amount of tual d Amount of |, 50t of claim und
3 Name of creditor Whethe mount of | mutual dues, | .., ;,5¢ | Amount of claim under Remarks, if any
No. Date of receint | Amount claimed Amount of claim | | Amountcoveredby | Amountcoveredby | r | % ofvoting | contingentclaim | thatmaybe | g, verification
P admitted security interest guarantee related | share in CoC setoff
party?
Gi k 1 ts ts & Fi
g | Crevek nvestments & HIRANCe | 43 022025 5,04,54,09,315.00 |  5,04,54,09,315.00 Secured 5,04,54,09,315.00 - No 96.84% - - - - Claim admitted
Private Limited
J. C. Flowers Asset Claim is under
2 - rlowers Asset 25-02-2025 19,14,01,46,017.22 - Secured - 19,14,01,46,017.22 No 0.00% - - - 19,14,01,46,017.22 | verification, supporting
Reconstruction Private Limited :
documents are pending,
Total 24,18,55,55,332.22 | 5,04,54,09,315.00 5,04,54,09,315.00 - 96.84% 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,14,01,46,017.22




